PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

HARRIS MUD # 211

Rate to keep average tax bill constant
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2017 M&O Tax Rate
2018 M&O Rollback Rate

2018 Certified Value

2018 Uncertified HCAD estimated hearing loss value

2017 Certified Value

2017 Uncertified Value

0.59703
0.64479
0.56000
0.56000
64,162,249
108
0

$594,095
52,938,496
95
0

$557,247

0.13000
0.14968

65,604,855
7,589,935
78,044,145

0



