## PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION

## FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

## HARRIS MUD # 211

Rate to keep average tax bill constant	0.59703
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election	0.64479
Proposed Rate	0.56000
Last Year's Rate	0.56000
Prior Year Total Homestead Value	64,162,249
Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads	108
Prior Year Exemption Percentage	0
Prior Year Average Home Value	\$594,095
Current Year Total Homestead Value	52,938,496
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads	95
Current Year Exemption Percentage	0
Current Year Average Home Value	\$557,247
2017 M&O Tax Rate	0.13000
2018 M&O Rollback Rate	0.14968
2018 Certified Value	65,604,855
2018 Uncertified HCAD estimated hearing loss value	7,589,935
2017 Certified Value	78,044,145
2017 Uncertified Value	0